16.0 x 12.2 mm
NEO-5 module series
u-blox 5 ROM-based GPS receivers
Product description
The NEO-5 module series brings the high performance of the
u-blox 5 positioning engine to the miniature NEO form factor.
These receivers combine a high level of integration capabil-
ity with flexible connectivity options in a small package. This

www.u-blox.com GPS.G5-MS5-07072-B4
Ordering information
NEO-5D-0	 ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module, 1.8V
NEO-5G-0	 ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module with
	 KickStart, 1.8V
NEO-5M-0	 ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module, 3V
NEO-5Q-0	 ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module with
	 KickStart, 3V
Available as samples and tape on reel (250 pieces)
Contact us
Interfaces